 Testing LTE MIMO Signals
using a R&S®RTO
Oscilloscope
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
FS-

Ordering Information
 1EF86_1E Rohde & Schwarz    22
7 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Digital Oscilloscope, 4 GHz, 4
channels
R&S®RTO1044 1316.1000.44
I/Q Software Interface R&S®RTO-K11 1317.2975.02
OCXO 10 MHz R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Downlink PC
Software
R&S
®
FS-K100PC 1309.9916.02
EUTRA/LTE Uplink FDD PC
Software
R&S
®
FS-K101PC 1309.9922.02
EUTRA/LTE Downlink MIMO PC
Software (incl. LTE-Advanced)
R&S
®
FS-K102PC 1309.9939.02
EUTRA/LTE Uplink MIMO PC
Software (incl. LTE-Advanced)
R&S
®
FS-K103PC 1309.9945.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Downlink PC
Software
R&S
®
FS-K104PC 1309.9951.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink PC
Software
R&S
®
FS-K105PC 1309.9968.02
Vector Signal Generator R&S
®
SMU200A 1141.2005.02
Digital Standard EUTRA/LTE R&S